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District

District

District

 115,518

 111,339

 125,012

 113,305

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 329

 5,952

 10,374

 15,985

 75,181

 2,332

 566

 4,799

 434

 2,446

 30,791

 12,616

 57,776

 1,629

 398

 5,249

 391

 2,731

 9,585

 41,007

 64,311

 1,934

 418

 4,635

 301

 5,400

 11,180

 40,801

 48,198

 2,133

 502

 4,790

 58,973  53,273  3,272

 59,331  48,083  3,925

 64,886  56,522  3,604

 57,982  51,910  3,413

 167  158  4

 3,079  2,747  126

 5,717  4,503  154

 8,645  7,113  227

 38,306  35,940  935

 1,142  1,106  84

 282  256  28

 1,635  1,450  1,714

 236  186  12

 1,286  1,114  46

 18,165  12,067  559

 6,742  5,666  208

 30,241  26,817  718

 849  715  65

 223  165  10

 1,589  1,353  2,307

 200  181  10

 1,424  1,257  50

 5,144  4,289  152

 22,117  18,366  524

 33,374  30,157  780

 1,014  852  68

 225  171  22

 1,388  1,249  1,998

 170  126  5

 2,797  2,515  88

 5,939  5,089  152

 21,992  18,260  549

 24,238  23,371  589

 1,065  980  88

 275  203  24

 1,506  1,366  1,918

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  690,030
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District

District

 131,822

 93,034

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 446

 3,765

 10,099

 17,939

 91,836

 1,658

 720

 5,359

 382

 2,099

 49,539

 14,104

 18,938

 1,427

 471

 6,074

 66,787  60,568  4,467

 50,480  37,930  4,624

 227  207  12

 1,937  1,750  78

 5,488  4,451  160

 9,581  8,082  276

 46,859  43,694  1,283

 833  703  122

 414  277  29

 1,448  1,404  2,507

 224  147  11

 1,103  957  39

 29,452  19,204  883

 7,618  6,285  201

 9,470  9,211  257

 732  618  77

 265  194  12

 1,616  1,314  3,144

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

 38,356

 51,075

 51,554

 45,935

 48,018

 60,598

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 118

 1,875

 8,039

 7,074

 18,553

 985

 240

 1,472

 204

 846

 25,497

 6,116

 15,409

 782

 213

 2,008

 164

 871

 7,362

 20,383

 20,157

 925

 211

 1,481

 131

 1,695

 8,589

 19,558

 13,078

 998

 209

 1,677

 180

 1,192

 7,617

 8,142

 28,386

 678

 307

 1,516

 265

 800

 41,636

 7,600

 6,669

 783

 282

 2,563

 21,640  15,902  814

 29,800  19,859  1,416

 28,682  21,793  1,079

 25,668  19,264  1,003

 26,798  20,066  1,154

 35,408  23,311  1,879

 61  56  1

 991  848  36

 4,665  3,262  112

 4,034  2,953  87

 10,587  7,740  226

 519  443  23

 136  99  5

 647  501  324

 126  75  3

 484  348  14

 15,551  9,493  453

 3,412  2,599  105

 8,895  6,330  184

 437  324  21

 133  76  4

 762  614  632

 92  67  5

 478  377  16

 4,140  3,105  117

 11,276  8,860  247

 11,459  8,463  235

 518  383  24

 132  68  11

 587  470  424

 77  53  1

 920  753  22

 4,803  3,671  115

 11,111  8,207  240

 7,399  5,509  170

 524  445  29

 134  65  10

 700  561  416

 98  77  5

 651  515  26

 4,351  3,152  114

 4,598  3,436  108

 15,957  12,067  362

 365  281  32

 194  106  7

 584  432  500

 159  98  8

 445  340  15

 25,419  15,504  713

 4,237  3,261  102

 3,621  2,959  89

 427  310  46

 169  107  6

 931  732  900

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  295,536       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 44,408

 33,759

 36,945

 31,105

 47,035

 10,579

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 115

 1,578

 570

 3,356

 37,369

 431

 87

 902

 116

 653

 1,051

 2,296

 28,649

 267

 56

 671

 110

 810

 417

 5,680

 28,844

 306

 50

 728

 74

 1,448

 477

 6,435

 21,560

 379

 74

 658

 139

 1,096

 425

 3,554

 40,410

 375

 108

 928

 48

 506

 1,419

 1,591

 6,528

 161

 31

 295

 21,818  21,833  757

 16,959  16,252  548

 18,548  17,810  587

 14,971  15,560  574

 23,334  22,830  871

 5,092  5,282  205

 60  54  1

 806  739  33

 261  302  7

 1,716  1,596  44

 18,418  18,542  409

 203  211  17

 38  42  7

 316  347  239

 61  53  2

 347  298  8

 477  564  10

 1,135  1,139  22

 14,554  13,779  316

 123  128  16

 20  36

 242  255  174

 49  59  2

 435  365  10

 169  239  9

 2,873  2,737  70

 14,587  13,967  290

 158  135  13

 27  22  1

 250  286  192

 40  32  2

 746  672  30

 209  263  5

 3,194  3,157  84

 10,341  10,964  255

 176  193  10

 34  39  1

 231  240  187

 69  66  4

 569  510  17

 188  234  3

 1,774  1,724  56

 20,232  19,700  478

 172  179  24

 52  53  3

 278  364  286

 25  21  2

 252  244  10

 687  718  14

 789  788  14

 3,146  3,309  73

 71  87  3

 14  16  1

 108  99  88

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  203,831       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 32,754

 26,505

 36,513

 36,265

 36,769

 21,857

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 96

 2,499

 1,765

 5,555

 19,259

 916

 239

 2,425

 114

 947

 4,243

 4,204

 13,718

 580

 129

 2,570

 117

 1,050

 1,806

 14,944

 15,310

 703

 157

 2,426

 96

 2,257

 2,114

 14,808

 13,560

 756

 219

 2,455

 127

 1,477

 2,057

 6,243

 23,040

 605

 305

 2,915

 69

 793

 6,484

 4,913

 5,741

 483

 158

 3,216

 15,515  15,538  1,701

 12,572  11,972  1,961

 17,656  16,919  1,938

 17,343  17,086  1,836

 16,655  17,672  2,442

 9,980  9,337  2,540

 46  48  2

 1,282  1,160  57

 791  939  35

 2,895  2,564  96

 9,301  9,658  300

 420  452  44

 108  115  16

 672  602  1,151

 49  58  7

 455  468  24

 2,137  2,010  96

 2,195  1,928  81

 6,792  6,708  218

 289  263  28

 70  53  6

 585  484  1,501

 59  55  3

 511  515  24

 835  945  26

 7,968  6,769  207

 7,328  7,727  255

 338  334  31

 66  81  10

 551  493  1,382

 53  41  2

 1,131  1,090  36

 927  1,155  32

 7,687  6,896  225

 6,498  6,898  164

 365  342  49

 107  99  13

 575  565  1,315

 60  64  3

 717  725  35

 949  1,065  43

 3,209  2,922  112

 10,670  11,927  443

 296  243  66

 168  118  19

 586  608  1,721

 40  28  1

 406  373  14

 3,346  2,982  156

 2,592  2,236  85

 2,703  2,943  95

 234  221  28

 82  71  5

 577  483  2,156

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  190,663       


